WILDLAND/DUAL CERT SIZING

lakeland.com

Wildland Gear/Dual Certified

Chest

Sleeve

Coat & Shirt
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
36-38 40-42 44-46 48-50 52-54 56-58 60-62 64-66 68-70
34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

26-28

30-32

34-36

38-40

42-44

46-48

50-52

54-56

58-60

Inseams available in 2”increments.

Chest

Sleeve/
Inseam

X-Short

XL

Coveralls

2XL

5XL

6XL

Short

Regular

Tall

X-Tall

44-46

48-50

52-54

S S S S

© © © ©

2 2 2 2

£ £ £ £
26 26 26 26
28 28 28 28
30 30 30 30
32 32 32 32
34 34 34 34

64-66

68-70

X-Short Coveralls: Subtract 4'from standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1”from torso

Short Coveralls: Subtract 2’ from standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1”from torso

Tall Coveralls: Add 2" to standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1”to torso
X-Tall Coveralls: Add 4" to standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1" to torso

If chest measurement falls between sizes, go up to next larger size

Lakeland

4319/6-17

800-645-9291 | 256-350-3873 | info@lakeland.com




