Wildland Gear/Dual Certified

New 2017 Sizing Charts

Coat & Shirt													
	S	M L		XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL				
Chest	36-38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54	56-58	60-62	64-66	68-70				
Sleeve	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42				

Pant													
	S M		L XL		2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL				
Waist	26-28	30-32	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-56	58-60				

Inseams available in 2" increments.

Coveralls																		
	S		٨	M L		-	XL		2XL		3XL		4XL		5XL		6XL	
Chest	36-38		40-	-42	44-46		48-50		52-54		56-58		60-62		64-66		68-70	
Sleeve/ Inseam	Sleeve	Inseam																
X-Short	30	26	31	26	32	26	33	26	34	26	35	26	36	26	37	26	38	26
Short	32	28	33	28	34	28	35	28	36	28	37	28	38	28	39	28	40	28
Regular	34	30	35	30	36	30	37	30	38	30	39	30	40	30	41	30	42	30
Tall	36	32	37	32	38	32	39	32	40	32	41	32	42	32	43	32	44	32
X-Tall	38	34	39	34	40	34	41	34	42	34	43	34	44	34	45	34	46	34

X-Short Coveralls: Subtract 4' from standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1" from torso

 $\textbf{Short Coveralls:} \ \textbf{Subtract 2' from standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1'' from torso$

Tall Coveralls: Add 2" to standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1" to torso

X-Tall Coveralls: Add 4" to standard sleeve and inseam lengths. and 1" to torso

If chest measurement falls between sizes, go up to next larger size

